RED3 Dimmer
INSTALLATION and OPERATION
Version V 1.0
Covering software Version 1.0
June 2016
Document Number: RED3-T01U-A1
LSC Lighting Systems (Aust) Pty. Ltd.
ABN 21 090 801 675

9 Specifications
9.1 MODELS
Order Code Size Output Connectors
RED3/12A 12 Channel x 10 Amp Australian GPO
RED3/12Q 12 Channel x 10 Amp Swiss Schuko
RED3/12S 12 Channel x 10 Amp EU Schuko
RED3/12T 12 Channel x 10 Amp Screw terminals
RED3/12W 12 Channel x 10 Amp 2x16P Wieland
RED3/12X 12 Channel x 10 Amp 2x19P Socapex
RED3/6A 6 Channel x 10 Amp Australian GPO
RED3/6Q 6 Channel x 10 Amp Swiss Schuko
RED3/6S 6 Channel x 10 Amp EU Schuko
RED3/6T 6 Channel x 10 Amp Screw terminals
RED3/6W 6 Channel x 10 Amp 1x16P Wieland
RED3/6X 6 Channel x 10 Amp 1x19P Socapex
3RU/REARBRK Dimmer chassis rear mounting bracket
3RU/ROOBRK Rear mounting ROO bar support bracket
9.2 FEATURES
Feature RED3